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Resultat A-Final
Elin Ahlin

Donald Johansson
Fredrik Thyberg
Olle Gabrielsson
Anders Brolund
Sture Allansson
Linda Strand

Jens Satterlund
Johnny Vadebo
Magnus Larsson
Roger Strandh

Bo Allansson

Jane Jonsson
Henry Hakansson
Therese Danielsson
Martin Gustavsson
Markus Andersson
Caroline Tornvall
Goran Ahlin

Resultat B-Final
Lars-Goran Lundqvist
Sjo Rolf Larsson
Hakan Lidman
Jan-Olof Svensson
Andree Brask
Torvald Andersson
Steen Pedersen
Jan-Erik Faldt
Ingemar Gustavsson
Fanny Storm

Lars Evaldsson
Bjorn Bostrom
Kenneth Hansen

Resultat Finaler Arvika Kedjan 13 Juli 2013

Bélgvikens Skf (D)

Ale Skf (BD)

Edsbjorke Skf (Va)
Rommehed Skf (W)
Arvika Skyttegille (Va)
Stenungsund Skf (VS)
Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (Va)
Liding® Skf (B)
Landskrona Skg (M)
Alekulla Skf (P})
Mariestad Skyttegille (VG)
Stenungsund Skf (VS)
Skurup Skf (M)

Eda Skg (Va)

Ununge (B)

Sorby Odensberg Skf (VG
Balinge-Jumkil Skf
Ultuna skf (C)

Bélgvikens Skf (D)

Ununge (B)

Nas Skg (W)
Skelleftea Skg (AC)
Edsbjorke Skf (VA)
Eda Skg (VA)
Bélinge-Jumkil Skf
Danmark

Storfors Skf (VA)
Skovde Skg (R)
Loos Skf (Z)
Goteborgs Skg (VS)
Tibro Skytteférening (VG)
Danmark

Ligg
50
49
49
48
49
45
49
48
49
49
48
45
50
49
49
46
49
50
48

Ligg
47
49
48
47
48
47
48
46
48
46
48
47
45

Kna
49
48
46
49
49
50
47
46
48
45
48
46
46
45
47
46
49
44
45

Ligg
48
48
45
47
46
45
50
46
48
45
47
46
47

Sta
47
41
45
40
45
36
46
44
39
38
43
42
37
44
40
46
38
42
45

Kna
45
44
44
46
42
46
41
45
42
39
43
41
42

Sum
146
138
140
137
143
131
142
138
136
132
139
133
133
138
136
138
136
136
138

Sum
140
141
137
140
136
138
139
137
138
130
138
134
134

Grunnlag

94
96
96
87
89
94
93
88
93
91
90
91
91
89
90
89
87
89
88

Grunnlag

90
92
93
90
88
92
81
91
90
89
93
89
91

Sum
240
234
236
224
232
225
235
226
229
223
229
224
224
227
226
227
223
225
226

Sum
230
233
230
230
224
230
220
228
228
219
231
223
225

Ligg
49
50
50
50
49
47
48
48
50
50
47
48
49
48
47
47
48
49
47

Ligg
47
48
43
47
48
48
49
45
48
44
48
44
43

Kna
49
47
43
47
47
49
43
46
42
46
47
47
48
44
44
44
46
44
42

Ligg
50
45
48
48
49
49
49
46
43
48
44
47
42

Sta
45
41
41
46
39
45
40
45
43
43
39
42
40
42
42
40
40
33
29

Kna
47
44
47
43
45
39
46
43
42
48
36
44
46

Sum
143
138
134
143
135
141
131
139
135
139
133
137
137
134
133
131
134
126
118

Sum
144
137
138
138
142
136
144
134
133
140
128
135
131

Totalt
383
372
370
367
367
366
366
365
364
362
362
361
361
361
359
358
357
351
344

Totalt
374
370
368
368
366
366
364
362
361
359
359
358
356
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Andreas Hojevik
Kurt-Erik Eriksson
Dick Edman
Henry Ostensson
Lars Ingemarsson
Johnny Wallberg

Resultat C-Final
Evelina Isaksson

Susanne Frederiksen

David Johansson
Ella Carlsson

Rolf Eklund

Henry Ottosson
Jan-Olov Spinord
Lennart Hogenberg
Allan West
Angelica
Thorstensson
Emma Wallerstrom
Kent Nilsson

Osten Tarland
Sven Holm Jensen
Nils Nilsson
Sven-Erik Carlsson
Svend Erik Pihl

Per Strandh

Gun Tarland

Storfors Skf (VA)
Goteborgs Skg (VS)
Dals Ed (PD)
Gullberg-Harad (E)
Lidképings Skg (VG)
Loos Skf (Z)

Loos Skf (2)
Danmark

Arvika Skyttegille (Va)

Ramsberg skf (T)
Lidingo Skf (B)

Lekvattnet-Torsby Skf (V&)

Fagersta skf (U)
Hajom Skf (VG)
Danmark

Mariestad Skyttegille (VG)

Ununge (B)
Goteborgs Skg (VS)
Eslov Skg (M)
Danmark

Beteds Skf (Va)
Edane (Va)
Danmark

Mariestad Skyttegille (VG)

Eslov Skg (M)

Ligg

48
48
47
46
44
44

Ligg
48
48
46
49
49
49
48
45
46

47
44
48
46
46
47
48
44
46
45

41
41
42
45
43
42

Ligg
47
48
47
47
47
47
42
44
49

46
46
46
45
48
47
43
44
42
45

135
133
138
134
133
134

Sum
142
141
141
143
144
144
137
137
141

139
136
142
135
140
142
138
132
131
135

87
89
83
90
90
90

Ligg

98
96
98
97
96
92
93
95
94

84
93
93
91
90
92
92
95
90
93

222
222
221
224
223
224

Sum
240
237
239
240
240
236
230
232
235

223
229
235
226
230
234
230
227
221
228

46
42
47
44
45
45

Ligg
47
47
48
46
50
46
48
45
47

50
44
44
46
44
39
43
44
45
43

47
45
46
43
41
39

Ligg
48
49
47
46
45
46
49
45
41

46
45
45
45
45
44
48
40
46
39

40
45
39
41
40
40

Ligg
49
49
46
48
45
47
45
46
45

48
49
43
48
46
47
41
45
43
43

133
132
132
128
126
124

Sum
144
145
141
140
140
139
142
136
133

144
138
132
139
135
130
132
129
134
125

355
354
353
352
349
348

Totalt
384
382
380
380
380
375
372
368
368

367
367
367
365
365
364
362
356
355
353
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Resultat Klass E
Elin Ahlin

Fredrik Thyberg
Linda Strand
Donald Johansson
Anders Brolund
Roger Strandh

Martin Gustavsson
Henry Hakansson
Therese Danielsson
Goran Ahlin

Jens Satterlund
Caroline Tornvall
Bo Allansson

Jane JOnsson

Olle Gabrielsson
Magnus Larsson
Kim lbsen

Patrik Johansson
Claes Berggren
Marcus Ahlin
Mikael Persson
Jerry Waldemarsson

Resultat Klass A
Johnny Vadebo
Sture Allansson
Markus Andersson
Emelie Hallen

Ove Gustavsson
Nicolai Christensen
Fredrik Sandberg
Charlotte Karlsson
Sara Borg

Bo Andersson
Linda Bergman
Daniel Wallberg
Kenneth Lind
Roger Hjalstrom
Stefan Jonasson
Sven Faldt

Peter Lundqvist
Jan Wallerstrém
Erik Madsen
Tomas Johannesson
Jon L Hansen

Emil Skoglund

Lars Hedlund
Stefan Stalhandske
Goran Berggren
Anna Eklof

Balgvikens Skf (D)
Edsbjorke Skf (VA)

Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VA)

Ale Skf (BD)

Arvika Skyttegille (VA)
Mariestad Skyttegille (VG)
Sérby Odensberg Skytteférening

(VG)

Eda Skg (VA)
Ununge (B)
Balgvikens Skf (D)
Lidingo Skf (B)
Ultuna skf (C)
Stenungsund Skf (VS)
Skurup Skf (M)
Rommehed Skf (W)
Alekulla Skf (PA)
Danmark
Rommehed Skf (W)
Lidkopings Skg (VG)
Balgvikens Skf (D)
Saleby

Skurup Skf (M)

Landskrona Skg (M)
Stenungsund Skf (VS)
Balinge-Jumkil Skf
Jarna Skf

Solberga Skf (VS)
Danmark

Storfors Skf (VA)
Dals Ed (PD)
Ununge (B)
Kongahalla Skg (VS)
Ununge (B)

Loos Skf (2)

Eda Skg (VA)
Ununge (B)
Hogdals Skf (Z)
Storfors Skf (VA)
Ununge (B)
Ununge (B)
Danmark

Dals Ed (PD)
Danmark

Eda Skg (VA)
Edsbjorke Skf (VA)

Lindesbergs Skytteforening (T)

Skillingmarks Skf (VA)
Storfors Skf (VA)

50
49
49
49
49
48

46
49
49
48
48
50
45
50
48
49
48
48
44
48
48
49

49
45
49
48
49
46
46
49
48
47
47
50
45
48
48
48
47
47
43
47
45
45
46
33
45
46

49
46
47
48
49
48

46
45
47
45
46
44
46
46
49
45
44
47
45
39
43
40

48
50
49
49
44
44
40
41
43
43
45
44
45
43
42
37
42
43
47
47
42
43
43
44
46
39

47
45
46
41
45
43

46
44
40
45
44
42
42
37
40
38
41
36
40
40
37
34

39
36
38
41
41
40
45
42
36
38
40
38
37
36
39
36
35
37
37
32
37
32
32
32
27
24

146
140
142
138
143
139

138
138
136
138
138
136
133
133
137
132
133
131
129
127
128
123

136
131
136
138
134
130
131
132
127
128
132
132
127
127
129
121
124
127
127
126
124
120
121
109
118
109

94
96
93
96
89
90

89
89
90
88
88
89
91
91
87
91
89
90
87
85
84
85

93
94
87
82
85
88
87
86
90
88
84
84
86
86
84
91
87
82
79
78
79
80
78
89
75
69

94
96
93
96
89
90

89
89
90
88
88
89
91
91
87
91
89
90
87
85
84
85

93
94
87
82
85
88
87
86
90
88
84
84
86
86
84
91
87
82
79
78
79
80
78
89
75
69

240
236
235
234
232
229

227
227
226
226
226
225
224
224
224
223
222
221
216
212
212
208

229
225
223
220
219
218
218
218
217
216
216
216
213
213
213
212
211
209
206
204
203
200
199
198
193
178
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Resultat Klass B
Kenneth Hansen
Andree Brask
Andreas Hojevik
Dick Edman
Steen Pedersen
Fanny Storm
Petter Ivarsson
Jesper Nohr
Anders Nilsson
Eva E Rasmussen
Johan Gustavsson
Palle Henriksen

Resultat Klass V
Sjo Rolf Larsson
Lars Evaldsson
Hakan Lidman
Torvald Andersson
Jan-Olof Svensson
Lars-Goran Lundqvist
Jan-Erik Faldt
Ingemar Gustavsson
Henry Ostensson
Johnny Wallberg
Lars Ingemarsson
Bjorn Bostrom
Kurt-Erik Eriksson
Bjorn Lindkjolen
Borje Erlandsson
Steinar Olsen

Tom Olsson

Bo Knoblauch
Stefan Jakobsson
Tony Jansson

Resultat Klass C
Evelina Isaksson

Ella Carlsson

David Johansson
Susanne Frederiksen
Allan West

Nils Nilsson

Emma Wallerstrom
Angelica Thorstensson
Linus Olsson

Simon Johannesson
Amanda Nilsson
Marcus Augustsson
Linus Edman

Danmark

Eda Skg (VA)
Storfors Skf (VA)
Dals Ed (PD)
Danmark

Loos Skf (Z)

Loos Skf (2)
Balgvikens Skf (D)
Beteds Skf (VA)
Danmark
Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VA)
Danmark

Nas Skg (W)

Goteborgs Skg (VS)
Skelleftea Skg (AC)
Balinge-Jumkil Skf
Edsbjorke Skf (VA)
Ununge (B)

Storfors Skf (VA)
Skovde Skg (R)
Gullberg-Harad (E)

Loos Skf (Z)

Lidkopings Skg (VG)
Tibro Skytteférening (VG)
Goteborgs Skg (VS)
Rauhella (NO)
Stenungsund Skf (VS)
Rauhella (NO)

Orsa Skg (W)
Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VA)
Goteborgs Skg (VS)
Ununge (B)

Loos Skf (Z)

Ramsberg skf (T)

Arvika Skyttegille (VA)
Danmark

Danmark

Beteds Skf (VA)

Ununge (B)

Mariestad Skyttegille (VG)
Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VA)
Dals Ed (PD)

Beteds Skf (VA)

Eda Skg (VA)

Dals Ed (PD)

45
48
46
49
48
46
49
45
47
47
47
45

49
48
48
47
47
47
46
48
43
48
46
47
44
47
47
45
47
48
45
45

47
47
48
45
46
48
46
46
44
37
47
40
36

47
46
48
47
50
45
45
46
48
46
43
45

48
47
45
45
47
48
46
48
46
44
44
46
48
49
46
41
44
45
46
46

48
49
46
48
46
47
44
47
43
43
40
40
24

42
42
41
42
41
39
40
39
40
37
37
23

44
43
44
46
46
45
45
42
45
42
43
41
41
38
44
39
41
44
39
40

47
47
47
48
49
47
46
46
46
44
42
34
39

134
136
135
138
139
130
134
130
135
130
127
113

141
138
137
138
140
140
137
138
134
134
133
134
133
134
137
125
132
137
130
131

142
143
141
141
141
142
136
139
133
124
129
114

99

91
88
87
83
81
89
84
85
80
81
75
87

92
93
93
92
90
90
91
90
90
90
90
89
89
83
80
91
83
78
83
75

98
97
98
96
94
92
93
84
84
87
76
78
71

91
88
87
83
81
89
84
85
80
81
75
87

92
93
93
92
90
90
91
90
90
90
90
89
89
83
80
91
83
78
83
75

98
97
98
96
94
92
93
84
84
87
76
78
71

225
224
222
221
220
219
218
215
215
211
202
200

233
231
230
230
230
230
228
228
224
224
223
223
222
217
217
216
215
215
213
206

240
240
239
237
235
234
229
223
217
211
205
192
170
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Resultat Klass L
Rolf Eklund

Henry Ottosson
Kent Nilsson
Lennart Hogenberg
Jan-Olov Spinord
Sven-Erik Carlsson
Sven Holm Jensen
Gun Tarland
Svend Erik Pihl
Osten Tarland

Per Strandh

Bo Jonsson

Lidingo Skf (B)
Lekvattnet-Torsby Skf (VA)
Goteborgs Skg (VS)

Hajom Skytteférening (VG)
Fagersta skf (U)

Edane (VA)

Danmark

Eslév Skg (M)

Danmark

Eslév Skg (M)

Mariestad Skyttegille (VG)
Ramsberg skf (T)

48
48
48
48
47
47
46
45
44
44
43
44

49
49
48
45
48
48
46
45
44
46
46
46

47
47
46
44
42
43
48
45
44
45
42
22

144
144
142
137
137
138
140
135
132
135
131
112

96
92
93
95
93
92
90
93
95
91
90
84

96
92
93
95
93
92
90
93
95
91
90
84

240
236
235
232
230
230
230
228
227
226
221
196



